
January – May 2020 Testing Dates

*Practical Nursing TEAS – Fee Required - $75.00 (Limit – once per semester)

Please call ahead to schedule testing @ 303-344-4910, ext. 27797

Testing starts promptly at the designated time. If you are late, please re-schedule the test with the
Registration Office.  We politely request that you not knock on the Testing Center door, once
the test has begun.  Thank you.

Tuesday, January 7, 2020 – 3:00 PM - TEAS
Friday, January 31, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS

Tuesday, February 4, 2020 – 12:00 PM - TEAS
Friday, February 28, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS

Tuesday, March 17, 2020 – 8:00 AM - TEAS
Wednesday, March 18, 2020- 8:00 AM- TEAS
Thursday, March 19, 2020- 8:00 AM- TEAS

Tuesday, April 7, 2020 – 3:00 PM - TEAS
Tuesday, April 14, 2020 – 3:00 PM - TEAS
Tuesday, April 21, 2020 – 3:00 PM - TEAS
Tuesday, April 28, 2020 – 3:00 PM – TEAS

Friday, May 1, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Friday, May 1, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Monday, May 4, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Monday, May 4, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Tuesday, May 5, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Tuesday, May 5, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Wednesday, May 6, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Wednesday, May 6, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Thursday, May 7, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Thursday, May 7, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Friday, May 8, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Friday, May 8, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Monday, May 11, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Monday, May 11, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Tuesday, May 12, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Tuesday, May 12, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Tuesday, May 12, 2020 – 3:00 PM – TEAS
Wednesday, May 13, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Wednesday, May 13, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS



Thursday, May 14, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Thursday, May 14, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Friday, May 15, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Friday, May 15, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Monday, May 18, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Monday, May 18, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Tuesday, May 19, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Tuesday, May 19, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS
Tuesday, May 19, 2020 – 3:00 PM – TEAS
Wednesday, May 20, 2020 – 8:00 AM – TEAS
Wednesday, May 20, 2020 – 12:00 PM – TEAS

The Deadline for turning in applications for the August 2020 Practical Nursing
Program will be: May 29, 2020


